
A
F

Y
35

4
.11

 0
70

92
3

1300 133 120  |  aidacare.com.au

BEDSIDE CABINET & OVERBED TABLE

Powder-coated 
steel with plastic 
finishings, wipe clean 
and ideal for infection 
control management

Nesting base design, 
reduces overall floor 
space when not 
in use

  BEDSIDE CABINET
• Dual-fronted bedside cabinet with ample storage for personal belongings

• Raised edges on the top surface for fluid retention and to prevent spills 

• Pull out towel rail

• Provision to add draw lock (lock sold separately - BEA828200)

  OVERBED TABLE
• Lightweight height adjustable overbed table with two locking castors

• Extendable tray surface ensures meals and drinks can easily be enjoyed in bed 

• Smooth height adjustment is easily accessible to users and carers

• Tray removes for easy cleaning and management of dishes

• Extendable tray offers compatibility with integrated drive systems, maintaining 
full patient access to the table-top

Product Code Width Depth Height

Bedside Cabinet BEA827165 500mm 480mm 770mm

Overbed Table BEA827170 630mm 410mm 880 – 1150mm

NESTING BASE DESIGN


